
I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Daros Francesco (01/1962) 4 8 0 0 3 8 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 11

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9

Bissacco Denis (01/1903) 2 1 0 0 3 7 4 5 4 7 3 6 0 0 3 4 4 3 0 0

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Canova Simone (01/1486) 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Perazzolo Demik (01/2123) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daros Francesco 01/1962 31 70 2,26

Convento Alessio 01/1603 24 52 2,17

Bissacco Denis 01/1903 23 33 1,43

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 13 24 1,85

Canova Simone 01/1486 11 15 1,36

Fasolato Davide 01/381 9 11 1,22

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 9 8 0,89

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 2 6 3,00

Convento Marco 01/1653 4 5 1,25

Perazzolo Demik 01/2123 2 4 2,00

Belfagor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 4 10 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12

Brognara Enrico (01/2807) 4 2 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 6

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 6 3 4 0 0 3 9

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 3

Rosa Nicolas (01/2179) 4 5 4 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fogo Luca 01/1870 32 71 2,22

Brognara Enrico 01/2807 29 43 1,48

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 26 39 1,50

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 16 21 1,31

Rosa Nicolas 01/2179 16 17 1,06

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 6 5 0,83

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 0 0 0,00

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 0 0 0,00

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 1 0 0,00

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 2 0 0,00

Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 4

Aldrigo Massimiliano (01/161) 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barison Gilberto (01/1305) 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 4

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 3 5 4 0 0 0 2 5 3 3 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 1

Fornasiero Davide (01/104) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Moscatello Mattia (01/2491) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Prandato Gianluca (01/1751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianco Alessandro (01/2836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lionello Loris 01/1920 28 50 1,79

Aldrigo Massimiliano 01/161 22 38 1,73

Barison Gilberto 01/1305 22 29 1,32

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 23 22 0,96

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 9 18 2,00

Fornasiero Davide 01/104 9 15 1,67

Moscatello Mattia 01/2491 8 5 0,62

Prandato Gianluca 01/1751 0 0 0,00

Bianco Alessandro 01/2836 3 0 0,00

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 4 0 0,00



Balla Coi Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 3 8 4 6 4 7 4 4

Zampieri Stefano (01/100) 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 5

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 3 3 0 4 3

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 3 3 0 0

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

De Gaspari Andrea (01/2008) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Zota Marius (01/1237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 26 43 1,65

Zampieri Stefano 01/100 28 41 1,46

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 29 28 0,97

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 13 6 0,46

Pravato Debora 01/1295 7 5 0,71

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 7 4 0,57

De Gaspari Andrea 01/2008 9 4 0,44

Zota Marius 01/1237 7 2 0,29

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 2 1 0,50

I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donato Devis (01/2151) 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 12 3 1 4 7 0 0

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 4 7 2 3 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 10 3 5 4 9 4 9 0 0

Agostini Simone (01/163) 4 7 3 7 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Polato Matteo (01/2600) 2 0 2 6 4 6 1 2 0 0 2 5 1 3 2 1 4 4 0 0

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 2 1 4 7 2 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 6 0 0

Agostini Cristian (01/2504) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0

Raisa Michele (01/1987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donato Devis 01/2151 31 60 1,94

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 27 53 1,96

Agostini Simone 01/163 26 48 1,85

Polato Matteo 01/2600 18 27 1,50

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 19 27 1,42

Agostini Cristian 01/2504 4 7 1,75

Raisa Michele 01/1987 3 3 1,00

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 0 0 0,00


